RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT

COMBINED BALANCE SHEET
June 30, 2024

Special District Capital Food Community
General Revenue Activity Outlay Building Construction Debt Service Service Education Trust
Fund Fund Fund Fund Fund Fund Fund Fund Fund Fund Total

ASSETS

Cash 5,366,011.88 (387,751.05) 1,699.23 2,878,864.80 520,811.87 1,199.58 38,396.17 8,419,232.48
Petty Cash - 0.00
Investments - 463,795.30 463,795.30
Receivables 50,000.00 6,866.18 56,866.18
Inventories 37,557.96 37,557.96
Deferred Outflows 229,466.00 229,466.00

Total assets 5,416,011.88 (387,751.05) 1,699.23 . 0.00 _ 2,878,864.80 . 794,702.01 1,199.58 502,191.47 9,206,917.92

LIABILITIES & FUND BALANCE
Accounts payable 74,418.64 74,418.64
Unfunded OPEB & Pension Liability 750,408.00 750,408.00
Deferred Inflow 102,085.00 102,085.00
Accrued Annual Req Contribution 119,870.00 119,870.00
Benefits payable 0.00
Sick leave & other payables - 0.00
Total current liabilities 74,418.64 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 972,363.00 0.00 0.00 1,046,781.64

Revenues - year to date 9,060,735.45 3,515,994.23 6,715.54 94,341.00 958,504.00 3,882,973.96 665,400.69 971,983.73 3,150.00 19,760.37 19,179,558.97
Expenditures - year to date (9,009,872.20) (3,957,724.52) (12,847.95) (94,341.00)  (958,504.00)  (1,335,299.38) (665,400.69) (966,152.62) (4,165.96) (19,000.00)  (17,023,308.32)
Pension and OPEB Liability (742,897.00) (742,897.00)
Reserve for Scholarship Corpus 15,000.00 15,000.00
Committed Fund Balance 1,660,000.00 1,660,000.00
Reserved for BG1 0.00
Reserve for encumberances 0.00
Reserved for SFCC escrow 0.00
Unreserved fund balance-beginning 3,630,729.99 53,979.24 7,831.64 0.00 331,190.22 559,404.90 2,215.54 486,431.10 5,071,782.63
Total unreserved fund balance 5,341,593.24 (387,751.05) 1,699.23 0.00 2,878,864.80 (177,660.99) 1,199.58 502,191.47 8,160,136.28

Total liabilities & fund balance 5,416,011.88 (387,751.05) 1,699.23 . 0.00 2,878,864.80 0.00 794,702.01 1,199.58 502,191.47 9,206,917.92




RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT

COMBINED STATEMENT OF REVENUES AND EXPENDITURES AND CHANGES IN FUND BALANCE
% OF YEAR COMPLETE 100%
June 30, 2024

GENERAL FUND SPECIAL REVENUE FUNDS-#2
% %

Of Budget Budget Year to Date Of Budget

Budget Year to Date Prior Year Change

REVENUES
Unreserved Fund Balance

Local revenues
State revenues
Federal revenues
Interfund transfers
Total revenues

EXPENDITURES
Instruction
Student supp. services
Instructional staff supp.
District admin. support
School admin. support
Business supp. service
Plant operation
Student transportation
Food service operation
Community services
Acquisition / renovation
Debt service
Fund transfers

Total expenditures

Increase(decrease) in fund balance
Unreserved Fund Balance
Committed Fund Balance

Restricted for Construction
Total Fund Balance

3,630,729.99

3,630,729.99

2,834,158.51

796,571.48

100.00%

53,979.24

53,979.24

100.00%

3,736,000.00
5,209,782.00
42,000.00
96,552.52

3,562,112.23
5,177,089.52
57,640.81
263,892.89

3,509,138.34
5,216,520.52
51,615.65
475,463.14

52,973.89

(39,431.00)
6,025.16

(211,570.25)

95.35%
99.37%
137.24%
273.32%

8,302.80
704,979.17
1,748,306.00
36,855.00

74,439.20
728,336.37
2,676,776.12
36,442.54

896.56%
103.31%
153.11%

98.88%

9,084,334.52

9,060,735.45

9,252,737.65

(192,002.20)

99.74%

2,498,442.97

3,515,994.23

140.73%

4,253,179.30
324,760.00
248,883.30
461,319.98
724,859.29
380,715.00
2,177,457.55
649,823.10

36,855.00

3,819,368.90
313,717.71
205,254.94
398,652.73
691,880.75
346,970.11
2,440,255.99
636,434.34

157,336.73

4,245,445.17
272,767.86
225,666.84
426,589.97
704,137.11
317,450.83
1,711,284.96
529,297.94

103,170.80

(426,076.27)
40,949.85
(20,411.90)
(27,937.24)
(12,256.36)
29,519.28
728,971.03
107,136.40

54,165.93

89.80%
96.60%
82.47%
86.42%
95.45%
91.14%
112.07%
97.94%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
426.91%

1,437,067.38
167,550.76
615,667.48
0.00

16,000.00
14,000.00

215,748.17

32,409.18

2,087,374.92
392,495.96
953,895.80

2,290.56

321,362.76

200,304.52

145.25%
234.25%
154.94%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
16.36%
0.00%
148.95%
0.00%
0.00%
618.05%

9,257,852.52

9,009,872.20

8,535,811.48

474,060.72

97.32%

2,498,442.97

3,957,724.52

158.41%

(173,518.00)

50,863.25

716,926.17

(666,062.92)

3,457,211.99

1,660,000.00
0.00

3,681,593.24

1,660,000.00
0.00

3,551,084.68

1,660,000.00
0.00

130,508.56

5,117,211.99

5,341,593.24

5,211,084.68

130,508.56

0.00

(441,730.29)

53,979.24

(387,751.05)




RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
COMBINED STATEMENT OF REVENUES AND EXPENDITURES AND CHANGES IN FUND BALANCE

% OF YEAR COMPLETE 100%
June 30, 2024

REVENUES
Beginning fund bal.

Local revenues
State revenues
Federal revenues
Interfund transfers

Total revenues

EXPENDITURES
Instruction
Student supp. services
Instructional staff supp.
District admin. support
School admin. support
Business supp. service
Plant operation
Student transportation
Central office support
Food service operation
Community services
Building renovations
Debt service
Fund transfers

Total expenditures

Increase(decrease) in fund balance

Ending fund balance

DISTRICT ACTIVITY FUNDS-#21

%
Budget Year to Date Of Budget

0.00 7,831.64

100.00

6,615.54

6,715.54

12,847.95

12,847.95

(6,132.41)

1,699.23




RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
COMBINED STATEMENT OF REVENUES AND EXPENDITURES AND CHANGES IN FUND BALANCE
% OF YEAR COMPLETE 100%
June 30, 2024

CAPITAL OUTLAY FUND-#310 BUILDING FUND-#320
% %
Budget Year to Date Of Budget Budget Year to Date Of Budget

REVENUES
Beginning fund bal. 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Local revenues 0.00% 390,042.00 390,042.00 100.00%
State revenues 94,341.00 94,341.00 100.00% 568,463.00 568,462.00 100.00%
Federal revenues 0.00% 0.00%
Interfund transfers 0.00% 0.00%

Total revenues 94,341.00 94,341.00 100.00% 958,505.00 958,504.00 100.00%

EXPENDITURES

Instruction 0.00% 0.00%
Student supp. services 0.00% 0.00%
Instructional staff supp. 0.00% 0.00%
District admin. support 0.00% 0.00%
School admin. support 0.00% 0.00%
Business supp. service 0.00% 0.00%
Plant operation 0.00% 0.00%
Student transportation 0.00% 0.00%
Central office support 0.00% 0.00%
Food service operation 0.00% 0.00%
Community services 0.00% 0.00%
Building renovations 0.00% 0.00%
Debt service 0.00% 0.00%
Fund transfers 94,341.00 0.00% 665,400.70 958,504.00 144.05%

Total expenditures 0.00 94,341.00 0.00% 665,400.70 958,504.00 144.05%

Increase(decrease) in fund balance 94,341.00 0.00 293,104.30 0.00

SFCC escrow 0.00 0.00

Ending fund balance 94,341.00 0.00 293,104.30 0.00




RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
COMBINED STATEMENT OF REVENUES AND EXPENDITURES AND CHANGES IN FUND BALANCE
% OF YEAR COMPLETE 100%
June 30, 2024

CONSTRUCTION FUND-#360 DEBT SERVICE FUND-#400
% %
Budget Year to Date Of Budget Budget Year to Date Of Budget

REVENUES
Beginning fund bal. 0.00 331,190.22 0.00 0.00

Local revenues 88,533.81 0.00% 0.00%
State revenues 0.00% 209,474.30 0.00%
Federal revenues 0.00% 0.00%
Misc revenues 3,304,101.65 0.00% 0.00%
Interfund transfers 490,338.50 0.00% 665,400.70 665,400.69 100.00%

Total receipts . 3,882,973.96 0.00% 874,875.00 665,400.69 76.06%

EXPENDITURES

Instruction 0.00% 0.00%
Student supp. services 0.00% 0.00%
Instructional staff supp. 0.00% 0.00%
District admin. support 0.00% 0.00%
School admin. support 0.00% 0.00%
Business supp. service 0.00% 0.00%
Plant operation 0.00% 0.00%
Student transportation 0.00% 0.00%
Central office support 0.00% 0.00%
Food service operation 0.00% 0.00%
Community services 0.00% 0.00%
Building/Site improvements 1,291,864.38 0.00% 0.00%
Debt service 43,435.00 0.00% 874,875.00 665,400.69 76.06%
Fund transfers 0.00% 0.00%

Total expenditures . 1,335,299.38 0.00% 874,875.00 665,400.69 76.06%

Increase(decrease) in fund balance . 2,547,674.58 0.00 0.00

Ending fund balance . 2,878,864.80 0.00 0.00




RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
COMBINED STATEMENT OF REVENUES AND EXPENDITURES AND CHANGES IN FUND BALANCE
% OF YEAR COMPLETE 100%
June 30, 2024

FOOD SERVICE-#51

%
Budget Year to Date Of Budget

REVENUES
Beginning fund bal. 559,404.90 559,404.90

Local revenues 36,000.00 48,931.20 135.92%
State revenues 6,600.00 6,920.57 104.86%
Federal revenues 952,000.00 916,131.96 96.23%
Interfund transfers 0.00%

Total receipts 994,600.00 971,983.73 97.73%

EXPENDITURES

Instruction 0.00%
Student supp. services 0.00%
Instructional staff supp. 0.00%
District admin. support 0.00%
School admin. support 0.00%
Business supp. service 0.00%
Plant operation 0.00%
Student transportation 0.00%
Central office support 0.00%
Food service operation 921,090.00 902,564.25 97.99%
Day care operation 0.00%
Community services 0.00%
Building improvements 0.00%
Debt service 0.00%
Fund transfers 71,000.00 63,588.37 89.56%

Total expenditures 992,090.00 966,152.62 97.39%

Increase(decrease) in fund balance 2,510.00 5,831.11

Pension & OPEB liability 0.00 (742,897.00)

Ending fund balance 561,914.90 (177,660.99)




RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
COMBINED STATEMENT OF REVENUES AND EXPENDITURES AND CHANGES IN FUND BALANCE
% OF YEAR COMPLETE 100.00%
June 30, 2024

COMMUNITY EDUCATION - ENTERPRISE FUND-#54 TRUST FUNDS-#7000
% %
Budget Year to Date Of Budget Budget Year to Date Of Budget

REVENUES
Beginning fund bal. 2,215.54 2,215.54 486,431.10 486,431.10

Local revenues 4,500.00 3,150.00 70.00% 13,785.00 1,760.37 12.77%
State revenues 0.00% 0.00%
Federal revenues 0.00% 0.00%
Interfund transfers 0.00% 16,000.00 18,000.00 112.50%

Total revenues 4,500.00 3,150.00 70.00% 29,785.00 19,760.37 66.34%

EXPENDITURES

Instruction 0.00% 0.00%
Student supp. services 0.00% 0.00%
Instructional staff supp. 0.00% 0.00%
District admin. support 0.00% 0.00%
School admin. support 0.00% 0.00%
Business supp. service 0.00% 0.00%
Plant operation 0.00% 0.00%
Student transportation 0.00% 0.00%
Central office support 0.00% 0.00%
Food service operation 0.00% 0.00%
Community services 4,000.00 4,165.96 104.15% 38,740.00 19,000.00 49.04%
Building renovations 0.00% 0.00%
Debt service 0.00% 0.00%
Fund transfers 0.00% 0.00%

Total expenditures 4,000.00 4,165.96 104.15% 38,740.00 19,000.00 49.04%

Increase(decrease) in fund balance 500.00 (1,015.96) (8,955.00) 760.37

Ending fund balance 2,715.54 1,199.58 477,476.10 487,191.47













RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOLS

RUSSELLVILLE HIGH SCHOOL
PROFIT (LOSS) REPORT
% of % of % of

Revenue Use Aug-23 SEPT 23 Oct-23 Nov-23 Use Dec-23 Use Jan-24 Feb-24 Mar-24 Apr-24 May-24 Total
Student Lunch 0% - - - - 0% - 0% - - - - - - -
Student Breakfast 0% - - - 0% - 0% - - - - - - -
Ala Carte / Adult Meals 0% 677.90 1,430.80 1,199.60 1,571.00 3% 1,084.95 3% 1,663.75 2,051.90 1,749.75 1,384.95 957.00 (10.00) 13,761.60
Commodities 0% 116.86 688.03 1% 0% 770.92 223.66 1,381.74 819.59 1,717.89 5,718.69
Federal Reimbursement - 0% 38,632.62 48,793.50 38,634.30 43,133.91  93% 31,224.27  94% 40,737.63 50,503.80 49,913.55 40,351.41 29,239.51 4,250.60 415,415.10
Other 1,134.11  100% 1,036.38 963.75 935.12 909.16 2% 989.43 3% 1,154.84 1,014.13 1,033.74 4,661.06 1,165.18 1,158.62 16,155.52
Total Revenue 1,134.11 40,346.90 51,188.05 40,885.88 46,302.10 33,298.65 44,327.14 53,793.49 54,078.78 47,217.01 33,079.58 5,399.22 451,050.91

Expenditures

Consumed Food - 11,122.01 4 2543179 @ 15,693.56 4 25,951.29 5 15,757.10 4 10,835.17 4 35,880.17 & 21,864.46 5 28,396.58 17,632.31 s 1,098.52 209,662.96
Supplies etc 1,967.10 2,762.71 1,921.32 1,499.51 3,050.89 1,271.31 785.50 2,840.38 1,624.41 1,800.25 1,102.82 459.48 21,085.68
Wages 669.38 9,266.80 9,906.48 9,211.60 10,845.18 10,575.44 10,396.22 10,223.54 10,872.39 8,223.42 8,476.99 17,708.88 116,376.32
Benefits 235.64 2,987.48 2,953.31 2,864.06 3,329.46 3,288.12 3,299.91 3,229.16 3,428.05 2,631.97 2,602.76 5,628.87 36,478.79
Equipment - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Maint./Travel/Utilities 2,120.67 77.50 162.50 3,026.94 508.04 3,956.00 60.00 220.00 612.92 (987.26) 1,547.50 457.40 11,762.21
Total Expenditures 4,992.79 26,216.50 40,375.40 32,295.67 43,684.86 34,847.97 25,376.80 52,393.25 38,402.23 40,064.96 31,362.38 25,353.15 $ 395,365.96

School Profit (loss) (3,858.68) 14,130.40 10,812.65 8,590.21 2,617.24 (1,549.32) 18,950.34 1,400.24 15,676.55 7,152.05 1,717.20 (19,953.93) 55,684.95

Cental Office Overhead 2,441.85 4,559.64 4,560.15 4,573.15 4,710.74 4,687.07 4,671.01 4,587.32 4,713.60 4,450.26 4,419.51 6,812.65 $ 55,186.95

Food Service Profit (loss) (6,300.53) 9,570.76 6,252.50 4,017.06 (2,093.50) (6,236.39) 14,279.33 (3,187.08) 10,962.95 2,701.79 (2,702.31) (26,766.58) 498.00




RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOLS
STEVENSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
PROFIT (LOSS) REPORT
% of % of % of

Revenue Use Aug-23 Sep-23 Nov-23 Dec-23 Use Jan-24 Feb-24 Mar-24 Apr-24 May-24

Student Lunch 0% - 0% - - - - -

Student Breakfast 0% - - - 0% - - - - -
Ala Carte / Adult Meals 0% 161.80 873.19 1,319.32 1,331.39 625.44 2% 1,050.94 1,386.78 1,398.36 1,118.26 513.58 9,779.06
Commodities 0% 292.15 2,651.65 1,604.50 996.25 0% 1,669.95 1,224.84 1,385.43 1,769.72 1,911.83 13,506.32
Federal Reimbursement 670.98  37% 42,023.19 55,847.61 45,018.93 51,711.81 36,714.75  96% 49,648.44 58,410.75 58,205.16 47,694.81 32,929.84 2,615.58 481,491.85
Other 1,134.11  63% 1,036.39 963.76 935.12 909.16 989.43 3% 1,154.84 1,014.14 1,033.75 4,661.07 1,165.19 1,158.63 16,155.59
Total Revenue 1,805.09 43,513.53 60,336.21 48,877.87 54,948.61 38,329.62 53,524.17 62,036.51 62,022.70 55,243.86 36,520.44 3,774.21 520,932.82

Expenditures

Cost of Food Consumed 136.84 13,080.68 23,794.99 18,003.11 24,047.80 17,162.56 16,633.37 26,553.90 29,399.92 18,603.56 18,407.48 3,487.54 209,311.75
Supplies etc 1,485.98 3,864.63 2,406.24 - 3,748.09 1,395.10 2,407.63 1,883.83 2,825.39 1,562.85 1,032.02 693.27 23,305.03
Wages 309.38 1 1 11,625.15 3 11,209.93 11,942.37 3 12,218.80 2 11,692.65 3 11,383.65 3 11,358.25 2 11,463.89 2 11,730.39 1 11,263.74 3. 23,889.83 e 140,078.03
Benefits 110.97 3,740.05 3,605.44 3,814.08 3,847.13 3,651.80 3,727.01 3,702.08 3,758.16 3,762.91 3,643.77 7,652.27 45,015.67
Equipment - - - - - - - - - 35,215.00 - - 35,215.00
Maint./Travel/Utilities 1,017.60 77.50 162.50 2,508.85 436.09 725.00 481.80 240.00 666.59 (549.17) 1,157.50 562.93 7,487.19
Total Expenditures 3,060.77 32,388.01 41,179.10 36,268.41 44,297.91 34,627.11 34,633.46 43,738.06 48,113.95 70,325.54 35,494.51 36,285.84 460,412.67

School Profit (loss) (1,255.68) 11,125.52 19,157.11 12,609.46 10,650.70 3,702.51 18,890.71 18,298.45 13,908.75 (15,081.68) 1,025.93 (32,511.63) 60,520.15

Cental Office Overhead 2,441.86 4,559.65 4,560.16 4,573.16 4,710.75 4,687.08 4,671.01 4,587.32 4,713.61 4,450.27 4,419.52 6,812.65 55,187.04

Food Service Profit (loss) (3,697.54) 6,565.87 14,596.95 8,036.30 5,939.95 (984.57) 14,219.70 13,711.13 9,195.14 (19,531.95) (3,393.59) (39,324.28) 5,333.11




*eee MunNis

L4 a tyler erp solution

RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTE

PAID WARRANT REPORT

DATE: 07/09/2024 WARRANT : 071624 AMOUNT: $ 1,042,110.75

To Matthew Davenport, Treasurer: At the regular monthly meeting
of the Russellville Independent Board of Education the
following claims and bills were approved and ordered to be
paid by the Treasurer. The Chairperson and Secretary must
sign this order on the indicated lines.

Chairperson and Secretary

Board Chairperson

Board Secretary

Report generated: 07/09/2024 12:37
User: 9523sbol Page 1
Program ID: apwarrnt



RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTEM /f R

erp solution

PREPAID INVOICE LIST

WARRANT : 071624 07/09/2024

VENDOR VENDOR NAME DOCUMENT TYPE DUE DATE AMOUNT VOUCHER CHECK COMMENT
CASH ACCOUNT: 10 6101 CASH IN BANK
5435 ATMOS 00000 55517 DD 06/10/2024 332.59 15531 NAT GAS STMT
1680 CITY OF RUSSELL 00001 55518 DD 06/05/2024 101.24 15532 WATER STMT
141 ELECTRIC PLANT 00000 55583 DD 06/19/2024 1,381.12 15535 ELECTRICITY STMT
5435 ATMOS 00000 55711 DD 06/25/2024 101.38 15536 NAT GAS STMT
141 ELECTRIC PLANT 00000 55721 DD 06/26/2024 69.78 17845 ELECTRICITY STMT
141 ELECTRIC PLANT 00000 55722 DD 06/26/2024 6,605.22 25528 ELECTRICITY STMT
5435 ATMOS 00000 55723 DD 07/01/2024 138.00 25529 NAT GAS STMT
141 ELECTRIC PLANT 00000 55724 DD 07/01/2024 1,100.00 25530 FIBER LEASES
1680 CITY OF RUSSELL 00001 55725 DD 07/05/2024 5,540.67 25531 WATER STMT
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 55482 256829 INV 06/07/2024 93.46 81521 PRESCHOOL CLASSROOM SUPPLI
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 55484 256830 INV 06/07/2024 274.75 81521 PRESCHOOL SUPPLIES PURCHAS
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 55485 256821 INV 06/07/2024 281.78 81521 20 SEAT SACKS, 2 POWER STR
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 55486 32081 INV 06/07/2024 4,841.84 81521 PRESCHOOL BOOKS
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 55487 32081 INV 06/07/2024 359.40 81521 PRESCHOOL BOOKS
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 55488 256834 INV 06/07/2024 83.57 81521 PRESCHOOL CLASSROOM SUPPLI
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 55489 256808 INV 06/07/2024 101.31 81521 1ST GRADE CLASSROOM SUPPLI
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 55491 256845 INV 06/07/2024 181.30 81521 PENCILS, PENCIL DISPENSER,
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 55493 256778 INV 06/07/2024 130.57 81521 PENCIL SHARPENER, PENCILS,
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 55495 256822 INV 06/07/2024 186.98 81521 2ND GRADE CLASSROOM SUPPLI
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 55496 256771 INV 06/07/2024 401.19 81521 ANCHOR CHART, FLASH CARDS,
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 55500 256773 INV 06/07/2024 182.18 81521 CARDBOARD FILE BOX, CLEAR
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 55501 256782 INV 06/07/2024 84.66 81521 STICKY HANDS, PLAY DOH, DO
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 55503 256774 INV 06/07/2024 192.93 81521 NARROW END TABLE- PRINCIPA
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 55504 256816 INV 06/07/2024 114.24 81521 3- MARZANO BOOKS, "TEACHIN
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 55505 256842 INV 06/07/2024 216.01 81521 KINDERGARTEN CLASSROOM SUP
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 55506 256795 INV 06/07/2024 81.08 81521 POST IT SUPER STICKY EASAL
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 55509 256828 INV 06/07/2024 125.95 81521 PRESCHOOL CLASSROOM SUPPLI
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 55511 256801 INV 06/07/2024 202.02 81521 BOOKS, PENCIL DISPENSER, B
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 55513 256823 INV 06/07/2024 460.12 81521 PRE-K ROUND UP SUPPLIES: B
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 55481 256783 INV 06/07/2024 9.99 81522 ALPHABET FLASH CARDS- 52 D
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 55483 256785 INV 06/07/2024 16.08 81522 SMALL ZIPLOCK BAGS PURCHAS
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 55490 256826 INV 06/07/2024 45.96 81522 BUNN- 10 CUP REPLACEMENT C
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 55492 256807 INV 06/07/2024 9.70 81522 SELF INKING DATE STAMP FOR
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 55494 256827 INV 06/07/2024 22.79 81522 BEGINNER WRITING PAPER WIT
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 55497 256812 INV 06/07/2024 11.84 81522 BROWN KRAFT PAPER ROLL PUR
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 55498 256792 INV 06/07/2024 17.81 81522 500 PACK OF YELLOW VISITOR
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 55499 256831 INV 06/07/2024 48.99 81522 POST IT SUPER STICKY EASEL
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 55502 256770 INV 06/07/2024 31.99 81522 RHYTHEM STICKS PURCHASED F
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 55507 256787 INV 06/07/2024 38.43 81522 3 AMAZON BASIC HANGING FIL
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 55508 256802 INV 06/07/2024 29.99 81522 PLATES AND NAPKINS PURCHAS
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 55510 256801 INV 06/07/2024 14.01 81522 BOOKS, PENCIL DISPENSER, B
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 55512 256781 INV 06/07/2024 53.50 81522 DESKTOP REFERENCE AND DISP
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 55514 256791 1INV 06/07/2024 75.47 81522 4TH GRADE ELA CLASSROOM SU
133 AT&T 00000 55520 INV 06/11/2024 623.04 81523 MONTHLY SERV
5859 BARREN CO BUSIN 00000 55521 32460 INV 06/11/2024 1,090.60 81524 5 DRAWER FILING CABINETS
5859 BARREN CO BUSIN 00000 55582 32415 INV 06/13/2024 918.97 81524 OFFICE SUPPLIES FOR BOTH S
7930 C L M PORT A PO 00001 55523 32466 INV 06/11/2024 281.00 81525 PORT A POTTY RENTAL SOCCER
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https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ie4V6MRtqNsNXWG6DkK3V7QDISsf%2BWArjO8NJSL1ID1E1M4euwLoEU43Nd13%2FLQu
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jv69jHTwihWjVDPGMRcSuXzR4JlXamVxbLkDKDhnM%2BDl2Ka7v%2B7BfcEYO7gh0njx
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=paOhvscB11qnkcOUAGPWFbVg3FBjuoFLCd5TOEIqmI6UXKSRUbUhEIipWYI7hcec
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VrM%2F5QM%2FujYBs3U1ayz6KgaKCbHW%2FIHJML%2FNV8kMosXohyqR2BIpju9cuVB4iiIw
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rIC4DzC7uxnoERa2N%2Fp9QCySYyCOgHBAEWARj5xFxXsZOaAbGcZUKrapZEsvRkO0
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=j7P4XbZhuKd8CYykTzXMU1SpwaGJAfdABLgezt4ZDGz9%2BA0ihv59Ht6ezHIJgLJ7
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ztjVaZkFZY7MckGpiZjehyGcrLMZqWl2PpmvUHNo%2FsggF06XYYEiz0o6L9y11QcU
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=H7FYmr3fRLzdCw4QdEAZDVCxK0DAz4UCP7kXwamVYivBb8Me7S1B18tO8qISaeXh
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cb5bI5iyjbIZ0SNaq7DQjQxN7F3ljuBR2S9Y7mmzc4U%2B795CjgMMCt5XorVSsw9J
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ki45kAKHzA9%2FelTuZc11GLa0Ly2tZlgoMeKTBrvtz8ZRXnhZLOFL7bna95hrKzTD
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=R52H87uRJqW5mZ5KwzKbVz%2ByTsG1vZGyobYfvM043RWNrO4u0cRaPJ%2FtHg0B9PI9
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6kiQBPWMXD9zUFxJaQkEEqdI7XmNerKv7Xts%2FprBwnm4QoFYv5mX30ZkheK%2F%2FWgE
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XvR9BlEjsvztSHj6KMpDS%2BY6FH9kv7awjyKJ9M5id6QRLbocV%2BWtn18vzjIgoH2W
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WVQhuAnFEhVVoKquvNqXDzsoK3rZOQEFNYnFyIzfVQrj9SMLnmV4DzNxIcaNY8r4
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=D5zbbmr3KgrI9vumk1TxlrsiyUecFEaJF62xCdwq%2BxRy2K7qF1a8d%2BUyTq5JHecj
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=22T7deqmhTlELzRVfH%2FmvLQl3cusgw1WkduBRway0rQSIAcw4EuWSt7nM8GvbWWn
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=w96TM%2FlnUrP8v%2BoQuAeIbbmmbqP0uUL6Qpq5kJ17y1Wrx9r%2BNRwhCnlPTOtQt3Gz
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kxI2oKFXOn53Vg2ZirKepUKiyuB0GBA0dQxFykXd9uvmf8YX6X4R7%2BcB8eMo2yeB
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=z%2FKP9rphhnAA68JtXzQ9K%2FxZfSDNv2uVRlMqz1aVld7NqKwa9wVY7XJL9CS6QPCq
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QP%2FSNyZsgQbQkI0SFScSadzlowF6DkoG9VJyJHaF1mQLR27vn%2BTlRE3MSqpp45LE
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=13K9U2SpRLscfoshf6xlctOMNIHes31Y2SdJvZhWu2iEWqM%2BnhJyw3mMZOlxsnOq
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xlwWRPcfoDfCeXAPHuB7UDdX0OH45%2BaUESvZ66WlzfPR4l8nFZv0CTNWy3M%2BBfCF
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rAew0tikRrTpI10VklgLGUd0P6SCWfIi444uc%2BdJSlIVGQ6hv%2BKYcWWjC27gVyse
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5ptolzwbDSzG%2FdFdL%2B%2BJMF9m%2F6xb5MqUgM0J5957q2TGMQybrgCPYnKQDDrXcMaV
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HfXBQPpXF7kB7V5nwr7P%2Fpb%2FNrj2fzvq0T2nA4IlML6SuP6N63O6F9nNQEYP9h5w
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nBOJ%2FF3kCY%2FOOWCp09dDMG6EHq33USfLnP2VJzKLOp5QsHd8w%2BtLJ9QV9kA6vxjw
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bR9O6hZ6inIYPFDQMDYvuZan9OcTHsTFcED7jSU9XQ3Im6EyvtvYF%2FKtVyPc3JaY
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0WdIKa4p4dwG239XAeHBgCm39q573fOcBRDwn54noG15NAYtxh5qgq7YCUpR3fsx
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=f0sB5SIi4q8Tk03DyJ35VyGtWSgaJD4SQ1CfFw0P9AZ%2BftPjlk09KqCv913vrW4T
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=p%2Fi9dPa%2B1%2BMFCOAlVk9ZNaeggKt3lsmDVcpT510y%2Fv3triQAlHJpmGdgPqt5LTDY
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Q3ltn9RBuFQB1rZfoSaMSioBqvpGiD%2BPgxt7sQhNvK8EJ2aLskh4zoAvwF3StDVV
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ch5rk449PrRrwiVl%2FePgSoc09z2qsAuht4jnRJjVkSDjNwTyuHL3doi9IOfWOUTI
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vrhIkETYqU0TYT36DVoRNOGbwQlIxI0Qcn1KqrqQdAr1a3x5P3LvfqpnBDIPQ9ZY
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2g4B%2B015NdFtrPMLbykoVdPDGc0Q7QcX8MlKcumC9K8%2Bset689S%2FBg7ZtDTKL0bO
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6VFCERrkEga58pPolNm5L4yuv47rn0YDY1mglbH6nfhqGhP%2BGJMBaG88IPKqYvTK
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QpMb7QopTI2S4clm3Htv6NF92aSE0HmshqhvgFWrwhXuNQNA3LEFotMEKNYmHo6D
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ATyq%2BpuV6mbkTy6yrLMWGUj0llexU85LUdqHe8xNoOIQvpV9DBik%2Bc38kB37KIbC
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=S3HPLjVybm9JQ68Q4xZb7R6nmJZb6qiphCFHy5F6PhUFnPj1WAGTl6tz8zo5yWSR
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mKnZFpU91EAuvLkMluOsn9oib5tWI9GVVIUEZKxZ3ASg3m4LNiSL%2FbQFp7W4oRam
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=71dxC5LYK%2BIDjEIdnZFiATJbRSVuI9hDAYMJu%2FgbUyl7V98uqy4LKaNhFMlTc%2BVW
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NVtiYe3zoB63G1K%2FTSRA%2FloGVSYzbRvjdlB6dRHX3Jj5N00AlhQcJfz6nJ%2Fdgw64
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uuPBbg9McMwf5zqTbKGDhr7a7i5IjGMsQLaSP9ARMOLjk%2BNaCWApbtV0SQQiJbg5
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5%2FBTda2uPOht3awWGbQw8cuizf%2FtkG6kHLX6zx65RXc8Yh%2BMSR1QpHRvqieTEzZn
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Iv4%2FpAS%2FdY1zckWoRxDc%2FKvZVfIDM9aKdXtDC8XHNib%2BBCsm6Nsp9yO31IlNcBxa
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hVC03G1hKlcBE7ZPsGPamWDaNmM4g3OljU3HzRDDkbU4Snm8lgCXcGjPfK6nzaHg
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XheHgsDnspP7DTmRKvQJ2I%2Fb9qapvIV6cCG%2BgGPWFw37QsHWQNvR2XctWjM1Bnrc
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=g1OPVeL%2FDbrRCn%2BpLsy3RkeYUrAQqORrIA%2Bliv3%2BmqDQfP60TNlB4rQOecMV9de%2F

RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTEM /f R

erp solution

PREPAID INVOICE LIST

WARRANT : 071624 07/09/2024

VENDOR VENDOR NAME DOCUMENT TYPE DUE DATE AMOUNT VOUCHER CHECK COMMENT
7930 C L M PORT A PO 00001 55524 32466 INV 06/11/2024 311.00 81525 PORT A POTTY RENTAL SOCCER
7930 C L M PORT A PO 00001 55525 32466 INV 06/11/2024 281.00 81525 PORT A POTTY RENTAL SOCCER
7930 C L M PORT A PO 00001 55526 32466 INV 06/11/2024 281.00 81525 PORT A POTTY RENTAL SOCCER
8325 COLLINS, AMANDA 00000 55519 257021 INV 06/11/2024 19.68 81526 MEAL REIMBURSEMENT FOR ATT
8662 CPG 00000 55529 32151 INV 06/11/2024 16.80 81527 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES
8662 CPG 00000 55580 32151 INV 06/12/2024 857.80 81527 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES
7539 DAVENPORT, TONY 00000 55546 INV 06/11/2024 174.75 81528 REIMB IN DISTRICT MILEAGE
7459 FOLLETT CONTENT 00001 55527 32436 INV 06/11/2024 1,529.90 81529 LEARNING HUB BOOKS FOR CLA
6030 GERALD PRINTING 00000 55528 32439 INV 06/11/2024 242 .37 81530 RUSSELLVILLE READS BANNERS
6030 GERALD PRINTING 00000 55530 INV 06/11/2024 88.47 81530 RETRACKABLE BANNER
6030 GERALD PRINTING 00000 55531 INV 06/11/2024 259.06 81530 POLO SHIRTS
5830 JKM TRAINING, I 00000 55532 32451 INV 06/11/2024 465.00 81531 SAFE CRISIS MANGNT INSTRUC

11 KASA 00000 55533 310313 INV 06/11/2024 251.88 81532 MEMBERSHIP RENEWAL PROFESS
597 KEES, CAROL 00000 55534 256809 INV 06/11/2024 647.17 81533 REIMBURSEMENT FOR ANGEL TR

7795 KONICA MINOLTA 00000 55536 INV 06/11/2024 273.01 81534 COPIER LEASE
8425 KY TRANSPORTATI 00000 55535 32224 INV 06/11/2024 3.00 81535 MVR
8656 LAMINATOR.COM 00000 55537 257003 INV 06/11/2024 223.93 81536 6 ROLLS OF LAMINATING FILM
8677 OFFICE SUPPLY 00001 55538 257008 1INV 06/11/2024 292.69 81537 END OF THE YEAR PURCHASE:
5464 RUSSELLVILLE IN 00000 55540 310343 INV 06/11/2024 772.40 81538 TRANSPORTATION FOR LEADERS
7817 SCHOOL SERVICE, 00000 55541 256995 INV 06/11/2024 416.49 81539 END OF THE YEAR PURCHASE:
7051 SCOTT WASTE SER 00000 55542 INV 06/11/2024 143.60 81540 DUMPSTER- TECH
7051 SCOTT WASTE SER 00000 55543 INV 06/11/2024 94.41 81540 DUMPSTER- CO
7051 SCOTT WASTE SER 00000 55544 INV 06/11/2024 708.17 81540 DUMPSTER - RHS
7051 SCOTT WASTE SER 00000 55545 INV 06/11/2024 708.17 81540 DUMPSTER- SES
5540 TYLER TECHNOLOG 00000 55547 INV 06/11/2024 1,597.66 81541 APP HOSTING FEE JULY - SEP
1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 55548 32440 INV 06/11/2024 59.30 81542 CLEANING SUPPLIES FOR THE
1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 55549 31694 INV 06/11/2024 126.86 81542 LITTLE PANTHERS EVENT SUPP
1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 55551 32390 INV 06/11/2024 74.69 81542 COMM. ED QRTLY ADVISORY &
1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 55553 310316 INV 06/11/2024 107.72 81542 PRIZES BOUGHT FOR SENIOR N
1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 55554 310316 INV 06/11/2024 76.95 81542 PRIZES BOUGHT FOR SENIOR N
1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 55556 32416 INV 06/11/2024 54.94 81542 STORAGE CONTAINERS
1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 55557 310318 INV 06/11/2024 238.80 81542 TESTING SNACKS CHIPS RICE
1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 55559 310319 INV 06/11/2024 66.72 81542 PRIZES FOR END OF THE YEAR
1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 55561 310319 INV 06/11/2024 115.00 81542 PRIZES FOR END OF THE YEAR
1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 55562 310319 1INV 06/11/2024 260.42 81542 PRIZES FOR END OF THE YEAR
1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 55564 32317 INV 06/11/2024 150.15 81542 PRESCHOOL SUPPLIES
1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 55565 32317 INV 06/11/2024 57.12 81542 PRESCHOOL SUPPLIES
1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 55569 256990 INV 06/11/2024 161.79 81542 END OF THE YEAR BUDGET- AC
1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 55570 256990 INV 06/11/2024 165.60 81542 END OF THE YEAR BUDGET- AC
1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 55571 310338 INV 06/11/2024 218.59 81542 ITEMS BOUGHT FOR STUDENT T
1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 55574 257001 INV 06/11/2024 136.35 81542 END OF THE YEAR PURCHASE:
1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 55575 310325 INV 06/11/2024 103.66 81542 SWEATPANTS SHOES SOCKS UND
1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 55576 310325 INV 06/11/2024 57.26 81542 SWEATPANTS SHOES SOCKS UND
1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 55578 310325 INV 06/11/2024 139.52 81542 SWEATPANTS SHOES SOCKS UND
1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 55579 310325 INV 06/11/2024 50.61 81542 SWEATPANTS SHOES SOCKS UND
1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 55550 31552 INV 06/11/2024 29.86 81543 RVK READ & PLAY, BLOCK PAR
1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 55555 310316 INV 06/11/2024 48.70 81543 PRIZES BOUGHT FOR SENIOR N
1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 55558 310317 INV 06/11/2024 18.70 81543 PENCILS PAPER AND OTHER SU
1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 55560 310319 INV 06/11/2024 39.46 81543 PRIZES FOR END OF THE YEAR
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https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0VtN2hJuuHbIZkygr3nQl5dOV98fVIkWl%2BvgSXIxdYgtrdqm%2BYv%2FRZ5id%2FkdLA%2FK
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=q4rCL5Uzdvwrb%2BhLzzZUXz2WWJFQhu5dorqrZpC1OIWPpwPLP2A09OESVVqOQJuF
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=e8EBGzzQSvvjfk2oqJ8BEY3vY3xJqTsgDSkkVQbHuAPT6XDsW%2FPQ4mUoplcq7uTA
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hgcdw%2F6NpEW2T%2Bnlb2bqFs5swSEv02AGdaDX6sNZapIB2U3yTJWsUnyaGft5CUC5
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=W1PJBDpMxfsVD3WadOeViS9KX1dv3gJPblbzQ8zjntvtR%2BBvqvrvgAXZT3wmrKyj
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fQm8Dtqg87gTNq51mih24QKhE9jCmPKztzWU6UQR7581p4tOrkgR1r2ZfgoNSlG2
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5SCfMboL2ua9tTzAHFiirSknDVLBNX3mCk9vDYKqem6Pv3eNeXSbedJehjvCee5%2B
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gzKva82OVowuMySvPT2TKWPMbxF4luuaN2RAUh51IhZ0IBO10B1bTut1fcCQgWAs
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Im0ToIIx85hx4YTHgTbkCbZA7NMMGMfQm5F%2BV4AH%2FCZdaH%2FeuUAfjILGG7Mb1CS4
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FKGxXE5cnzIUn6TYAlLIDGGOLxM2IR5DKEitq0ZGPM2dCjkw6hUcaZCiBm7hFgU4
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=oj9wXRjWUhYn1BVm3N2RHJlZgMshVMxO4HahrJU0bU0TsJZEuItZ6WJ8cw0%2BiCUu
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uLilYljuZ%2B9j2q8iXjnnbMbS%2BuCFj0lgpwVdqLmYNt5bKGpe65MtdU%2Fu5Ot049%2BR
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IIceTn6ZXyZIDb1RZud0ofWh%2BKwsZ%2F5KosCL3U8FXIp5O8ztbfNYrA4l3Nd1o%2FyM
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LdW8qUvdQspZvkhdyVvJGdHaVtORIw4WUkmUVFVZyr8tX87uz4Wv2%2BXzEBU8hVAE
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cnkyW6Mt8iZ6frZvvY3uljgo46M%2BlmzmRUVxeTccYsVJyrcCMz4qSNYoYwmDlb%2BG
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3FwyhviJTZiFT40N%2FgpHkqle582R8a7tYcKUOa7uQNcoFL%2F%2B%2B61ehMvg%2FClipC1W
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=g9VtdIMlM9FszTgojB3yDqForBhLWsctoqHgL59In19bMTYfOiKcF8e4ZQv8EbgP
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6fUhqBpNA1KgQ0oq8YIoK6kjjUPf4j%2BedkGWpkrs%2FRrLzxuDlXdgVskDYtvAV84s
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wC2HZdhh6TGIj5yJhIRWq%2BY035XRSWevuSP2pP%2B%2F4klQB44VFqHe6i%2B3BamqpgKe
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uvjzutCl4k8zjWx9VU0QqWOQjT2CdxLq2mMT6jws1aiNkcHsu4TVe%2BgaKziwfNK8
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CGA0KPB7MRyrXIyE%2FOyXlAKByRr6KSTi9TvT9ChQGIud8oRz4Q%2BzO6TFWILWnXXq
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=m%2BPveaZg5MUU3G2meNIno9Q3D9qhM5UKVvq6F3864X1aiFIgZ3gqf7rld49TluLA
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vKdZw30A3IHdiPkWaD75GySvUqVg8lAc78VP3%2BwGxft6zb6heLMjKD9pVA3vJ1OO
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qcX9bKWHnJk%2FkJsqYTbGk1leVZ0Gzve02HGgxHtfq%2BmLa6wDWsox8%2BDdWaYrT1ba
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LB6mz%2FJcPWoktJsVXDDbVOrwZBTHAf8BohCpaFRc5incuBkgG8ECtImegbuaDwq9
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JXAtDNQ5hzZQ%2FySOaBsZqybfH3mVqowQJL7PSR75zYXYj0khVxF%2FRJEbb2uVGKOF
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nkTG7hj7tdJme1Z0yWe6F86HKlCHYQK%2BbTz%2B6V%2FwXP7mtxxFxVZ%2B%2Fh5%2F8zYd3%2FC1
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YpIXK92PlEl2PyNk%2Bil31THmO8sQS%2F3MMIdbg5kScHKgfwXsVxGd0SW9yeGE2gic
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7M8UfEVTbs2NcL8jPzc%2BBo75%2FmR4c8TMnJyWInJ4EuODDKW4KQBVE7bw43ddoADP
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BMen8Ue1DLblash35bMHj98sGYAlLZptqq%2B0O3vzrT2XXz%2F1h8AqKrlj5kr6vRfC
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=e1YUdaLPFuu%2Fn8gjHWQiTgNxOwX4azMiEOCmbULbrGg1GE99RfME9U8mzk%2BRD62O
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OiTH6IqCiq7dppcWoo1D2Trnu89PfYeJTI9OvqjR7bq0vy8RZHmiZX48LacAVnBR
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Dlw98VxLNisn1lRyDg36za6zWqUDKZLTaPWK7iazT1GzsHXbjPtQ5BBHM%2BZnnJ%2F8
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=l9Jub8EKz7J9wDx2Xq2Uqm0pAKshgpOGhI%2BZcYc3yJfGsETef30EuVNaFGwdflby
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Bm94nxkveJ5yz5j%2BYlseHwjLJberrSmO%2BHl6Yt13l72p7kCSkmdqnXGngcttFRo3
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=U%2F9pUN6oC6gUgr8DNq9MMgU%2FXPvRZ69KkbDJu8wErQ1ma6yhxTaCHruXzM%2B7uHzm
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wIUWTaji0UQMCqEm874%2FYwAG3F3iKCSeE2LHNaE78P6l2zgq3coi7FTUJhpcBbZp
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Cy298qCBJN%2FX9e1ZjIiCVXxHE1q4kW1oxeTEfBYYVfN8kf4HOYRIODJp%2BdIFCGC8
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AswCP%2BvwwzZkkFV4hTo%2Bbk66SRPNDLeCJvhQpvoPOPRNUh%2Bno2teUfwrsyevtqS6
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DKZ%2FDbqB62eZilfHaZ8YtoB3asn1aKw%2FxnY%2FFpByxq97GrZP8UulXz446i%2BcEuwZ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=i4heLANOOO%2BObLq4RrbpXIlSgbbseMqpx0RZhMOP74%2B1BbS37pVPErpbJyvzqjeW
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cCVPAEDCkoo9YOuIIAxr%2FxToxhcHwwwRpc6WTrkHS2FjzHT8JfGz6noOMvDdoRt2
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=oluOlP0AsXzLQcx7%2B1VZox4Phl3guxkrTH9U1U31t1f8EDVB%2FgMdXGqtzT7V1Hdx
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=r231pTiilKk0wfRgyFoeXESbfLg%2Fk06KwFMI5xSvoGQihra02t%2FTDcyxKJJpx9rv
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6EgmEIWa64dDqfuQGrii6kDS3RlRrVPaNqk7FdjqPD0iDSGUmWb5lnb7OLcZr4kh
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=C3flUtNZNqg6NCXsw7HB1jJPHjRL%2BgdGhTQD4gDQLniohuFPE%2FB6o%2BamfWiWa43B
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PsH5SFHKVDWF5iKYgkvV9v95Fs%2BHlH48%2B%2F5TmG%2B%2FNkqCereWajKuOEOM3uJj%2Frnk
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=x0NWhGUAvvxeyfyEfpBEAe8HOg9tAkySK1HT1bF2WewtU804B%2BwQXEZMH1Z2oqwm
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3TkYvjKNCaBIc7faPeMh7ej8D7SLGKyO68Yd8GiUpCsVOflkFpbVl5QjPs2TCOGV

RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTEM

erp solution

PREPAID INVOICE LIST

WARRANT :

071624

VENDOR VENDOR NAME

07/09/2024

DOCUMENT

TYPE DUE DATE

AMOUNT VOUCHER

CHECK

COMMENT

1539
1539
1539
1539
1539
8680
8073
8073
8073
8073
8073
8073
8073
8073
8073
8073
8073
8073
6912
7641
7965
7965
7965
8479
8625
8678
1244
8682

Report generated: 07/09/2024 12:

User:

Program ID:

WALMART COMMUNI
WALMART COMMUNI
WALMART COMMUNI
WALMART COMMUNI
WALMART COMMUNI
Amanda Hart
AMAZON CAPITAL
AMAZON CAPITAL
AMAZON CAPITAL
AMAZON CAPITAL
AMAZON CAPITAL
AMAZON CAPITAL
AMAZON CAPITAL
AMAZON CAPITAL
AMAZON CAPITAL
AMAZON CAPITAL
AMAZON CAPITAL
AMAZON CAPITAL
APPLE INC
BOOTH, REX

C & C CONTRACTI
C & C CONTRACTI
C & C CONTRACTI
CHRISTINA DOWLE
CLAY-KING

CMW PLUMBING
COLLABORATIVE F
Devin Sinclair
Ebony Gilbert
FAMILY ENRICHME
FARMERS HARDWAR
GRREC

HUTSON INC
HUTSON INC
HUTSON INC
HUTSON INC
HUTSON INC
HUTSON INC
INFINITE CAMPUS
INFOHANDLER.COM
KASA

KASA

KASA

KASA

KONICA MINOLTA
KY-CCBD BEHAVIO
QUADIENT INC
ROSE, LISA
SHERIFF OF LOGA

9523sbol
apwarrnt

00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00001
00001
00001
00001
00001
00001
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00001
00002
00000
00000

37

55567
55568
55572
55573
55577
55595
55584
55585
55586
55587
55588
55589
55590
55591
55592
55593
55594
55596
55598
55625
55633
55634
55635
55607
55599
55601
55602
55605
55597
55608
55604
55609
55610
55611
55612
55613
55614
55615
55616
55617
55618
55621
55622
55623
55619
55620
55624
55626
55627

256990
256990
501526
257001
310325

32363
256960
501524

32251

32250

32319

32173
310328
256978
256976

32271
310327

32402
310352

32323

32257

32258

31982
32470
31787

32041
32352
31945
32354
32354
32354
32354
32354
32354

310329
501517
310351

32526
310353

INV
INV
INV
INV
INV
INV
INV
INV
INV
INV
INV
INV
INV
INV
INV
INV
INV
INV
INV
INV
INV
INV
INV
INV
INV
INV
INV
INV
INV
INV
INV
INV
INV
INV
INV
INV
INV
INV
INV
INV
INV
INV
INV
INV
INV
INV
INV
INV
INV

06/11/2024
06/11/2024
06/11/2024
06/11/2024
06/11/2024
06/20/2024
06/20/2024
06/20/2024
06/20/2024
06/20/2024
06/20/2024
06/20/2024
06/20/2024
06/20/2024
06/20/2024
06/20/2024
06/20/2024
06/20/2024
06/20/2024
06/20/2024
06/20/2024
06/20/2024
06/20/2024
06/20/2024
06/20/2024
06/20/2024
06/20/2024
06/20/2024
06/20/2024
06/20/2024
06/20/2024
06/20/2024
06/20/2024
06/20/2024
06/20/2024
06/20/2024
06/20/2024
06/20/2024
06/20/2024
06/20/2024
06/20/2024
06/20/2024
06/20/2024
06/20/2024
06/20/2024
06/20/2024
06/20/2024
06/20/2024
06/20/2024

81543
81543
81543
81543
81543
81544
81545
81545
81545
81545
81545
81545
81545
81545
81545
81545
81545
81545
81546
81547
81548
81548
81548
81549
81550
81551
81552
81554
81555
81556
81557
81558
81559
81559
81559
81559
81559
81559
81560
81561
81562
81562
81562
81562
81563
81564
81565
81566
81567

END OF THE YEAR BUDGET- AC
END OF THE YEAR BUDGET- AC
PAPER FOR 8TH GRADE PROMO
END OF THE YEAR PURCHASE:
SWEATPANTS SHOES SOCKS UND
FOOD EXPENSE AT KSNA CONFE
HARDWRITING EXCELLENCE IN
DART BRAND- 8 0Z INSULATED
WOODEND CASED PENCILS
SOUND REDUCTION PANELS
SCHOOL AND DISTRICT NETWOR
PRESCHOOL GRADUATION, FIEL
AWARDS BANQUET SUPPLIES
PENS, FILE ORGANIZER

END OF THE YEAR SECTION 6
PROJECTOR SCREEN WITH STAN
BILLBOARD ARTWORK GIVEAWAY
ITEMS BOUGHT FOR THE SRPIN
CLASSROOM INSTRUCTIONAL TE
MILAGE TO STATE TRACK TOUR
RHS- CANOPY PROJECT

RHS- REPAIRS

SES- HVAC, CEILING, BUILD
FOOD EXPENSE FOR KSNA CONF
1 PHASE KILN W/FURNITURE K
NEW CIRULATING PUMPS, REDO
ARTFUL READING MODEL PROFE
FOOD & MILEAGE FOR KSNA CO
FOOD EXPENSE AT KSNA
LITTLE PANTHERS LEARNER EX
SUPPLIES

KASHRM MEMBERSHIP

SUPPLIES

SUPPLIES

SUPPLIES

SUPPLIES

SUPPLIES

SUPPLIES

YEARLY LICENSE FY 24/25
MEDICAID ADMIN FEE

K. ESTES MEMBERSHIP
Tiability insurance and me
KASA EDUCATION LAW

2024 ANNUAL LEADERSHIP INS
MONTHLY LEASE

REG KY-CCBD INSTITUTE R. G
POSTAGE FOR MACHNE HAD A C
REIMB SERVSAFE TEST
PROPERTY TAX COMM
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https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=B27qPAiUY38bRwidlxsqBmFKkR2XhiHWacb49rr8v8uVABCnRr%2F7UhhnkQ2XZUkK
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DTsNcLDvp%2FjIqmVxsOoJ84YOSGxm7tAap9Y4TdEV8yjngkp9eCdN2pgV9W2zAgEl
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZgyQgwluvRY1dadVvUpVFK8qPVpJj7PRTg0thy2tbH5x3TLQfi6uAuHoljYlHL%2Bt
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kwMk2IPdBDZCwKt7UqZW%2F8Uc7yEQX4u69uszbczNxQMsHLmOUmCeZtNT79dW6x1t
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=m38bLvpQBobixUjnMWwN68aM0nV2jA5nsNP68bU8va0CZUiQ7L93ssAmrnwSVZ2w
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YcrNOVfH0eXSpI62ao%2BhmqfEZ%2BpjO2BbXXJVsavxfpTlR32A5%2FFQGTLRPktldZ9H
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2Bg4OKYiMc%2BfQVm%2FLdHuFYzdiv2w23Niwa1aWQQEpqy0xj2IAO8EZgvIejfx1k5Ts
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=77d6i%2FrPXX3mmKl5e7zYig4y9U96Uj9HXE%2FJk259GmTvptAsZsmT%2Btw1jnYYB9Ka
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=aftnTuiJsmggC%2B1VB%2FjZ467DcaNFUf1cMe2WvsHrFH7P4zrEDR477W9KLLXtzdeQ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NSDcuDjdBpXEgG8EQi23xNvAu7J9ICnxzt467fAZd1CxeBU2nZbl9Js%2B4t7yyu6o
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jY%2BOWTPErVSqwng8F2ZHJ5K6HfofL%2FeBLQdN9gTK6fpXZb0mO08%2BMLahg9R%2FwSyw
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0lr3j%2F5VAMeEK7owMWMNkS9G5YujASdt2%2BUMrgyZqurCa%2BvvM7RT3cx4Deir5P30
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WbslDfclxUBkUhJIIpFNm6uHPv%2FlFVMRvfRnwJ7BGjwhsXH%2BUj%2B%2FwH%2BOrLuksLLj
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=c%2BR1EQ9NG4Q5eYekiycc%2FE%2FLxtid51a0YwdQ7XBMqu2mhRl3uPpgjmW1G5pc2Bru
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=owA4Hq5VAmGEGlJjW4G0m1XvRFrl4bPpqq2nZJZ7A6gSVEI2KtsO1mxwNZnueUw6
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1oEug6zGiI7HpuGI3PSrYRQ5aXRu3N6X6GJ4R4H85J8oWctrkUZdB89rFiUhQ12L
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NQRm4KUMBY1FTHCDWZR%2FnuAgErqz1zMqGbE6a8fKMXtk73cXsSQygkyzxtswwtnJ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=V2z3ylxJxOR%2FVz3OiZlILxGNXmhmirvw5MbgcArFCjGAdF9lKiqd4aiC7ZLv%2Fa4z
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XcZWKg0XSxyOZ33bVsoBIcu92h9Oc2wl%2FTfdpUjp1QxFvh328cBfKnEpUe6DTPUt
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Iz4%2B8rAGkYeRzvpbf%2FTBLYY%2Fy7CjN0Ne7EGT8LWbevalywl%2FMBbRc0p4FV%2FHNWCA
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yWhJVr5KTlthl0PMpDBYNrapBwBa%2BVG7RHNw4n8nuk0Cc9rhMR9rNJULtctL31x4
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=odRPscRNP9cwjQdNTarH%2FFC4vgsVAYCJ0pjDfMhDn2OngI6m1Aj8Vc218Q%2Fdbp0x
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kRCz7Wcf7NkDuou5BxI2C0PW%2FRITHAytTX1DMbI4j6Ft3lo%2FU37ees1iaTWxpRI%2F
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lm3%2Bg8YfVsS%2BoaCK5Rxlrk0fT5FGNYxsSr6A2zXwnh9p%2BFLGDhQ3r10VXqHFOnmw
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Mw4SJpIvXOfQaKkj9wouF5jVb5KbbHk3ORi18PE4SCMlTHFRvwC2kKaaI38AyDUS
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ucQCo%2FDerVhd8QGmrTkJYnmU1deqFG1OeWh1p2mwc1sZeG9xnotUVSstAiudrvia
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YO5fW%2BNm1XR40t2qgjpFjXYo8u7nlsRm%2B8vN95lNPdLy%2BYmmlQZVS2D3jWCU3DfK
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fIGDaziBHLuUzUY%2BEV98y0gbYyY3jQU%2BYiFs9jUYwDZ1RHPxAHkupKmunGuERmkd
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IfQJDOw2kEOSc0fDOY1bqsGJ9W3IlvbwOqDTwpVcJYGPRGWv6lp68FeigFFjxZjf
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=E%2BTN%2BCJu1czcVH5lNjQ%2BdDqzSaNIjzVpZ17lMOqsqdVyMjv96oLUJCSCOZNUJHJA
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Dj3ETlgKYEodU06LiWwk4t3KwWEzoT%2FdGwKohRyU3mVuqUVTRW99r77hRaW9TGry
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Imi9B6kLvvk6eMG%2FvHqd2XGTdfhLIH1V9cXa%2FWoCP4jlr0NS2qdfqhrQkyO85Ng4
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4%2FbP2Jpv3IEggDx8fcCK4G%2BQ1fJ4xQ7hM3SIQvYgvgXpKxj3X9TxdrmlxzL52T3x
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Vnwsp08zbtKrvVoZIemTBhuFDNpT09X%2BSMcPCBENYfpFfPexQRASgPf%2F0C%2ByFoxR
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=06%2BCZT3SOZ%2FVMfMcnfZsfL7MJzptBRLbB8wAJnpRnUtYjeNxCorsncpcp9V4oBlX
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=d3Je2%2FqeqPAcPpFx%2FugLd0Q0OCRzIck1QsrVNLOQ0dL6mHaI0e41qZ%2FImFMqImiA
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tWSYIvB9yaiwzVCzm5I0MHYJOg6xy85WUCEElCEyzPGu6bu02gEqldzU%2BEWK9ubs
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4GjC%2BgbIt4Gw5aQisvj2Hj3cXWLPAOYNeFJKVvwLqnjLwPTpdIRpnMtYjIFTd1zs
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=f%2Bxd6KQsHhOrhxGJ0k4LJtIhyDd%2Fj%2Fsaz6mr1c2HWMx4WihqGsUzJooFAdMMQ7b%2F
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NNpuMhoqC5kxobsQIEUcYSLv5MxLeNTDlS6CKK999fC6kxwcX6XuM6WPPSFMZKhx
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vWSqEIY8luyudTgr%2BH3E747JR7XyBUuKAIdzrZoP8H673pexOG5eVfI5WgcagVwl
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GBb7N2fhcj1KKkjCgySzkbzwSe0%2BxSQD4kracKPa%2Bpkdl1GxgJy%2FWD%2FpRWtfh9Q9
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kVo%2BOfHrpyNdubo9EDJMxuq8oEoAWYIE0%2B9Q4N8euZr32uOKAujkmbyR76GL3KIQ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Ard5%2FnJ0uBAzPChm4M%2BDzUOsJ9UsMJyMlNElehft%2BckKRwKeaB4skLNtmMCaJl4g
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WUpvM2OA4o8PnUPbLWerWImiEcbmLOIVEnzLkFo%2FNeRqPeRzeUG%2FmpaFmarpZ7vQ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=iUR3KToOiQJAXW6eLzQWfBsujRtrUzWLRFde2Z5v0wqy9lhkx9PD%2BtXr0URT0XTT
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fWAn%2BojhVMCH4h7%2B0FWAwzfwOkhcn%2FDOLbRrRojZ06dAgU79slMmfb9TMaT1r5MB
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0DPl%2BagGiIejqXTQADXtatPPbDUF0dffZGm8cBGHlEtdwmRnH9zn%2F16F6NmZb2AT
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EvSyO2HepP75gi%2B%2BwbAMUT9fWal1L6OivT4zIhj30GmYGnyqw3x7EDtjU%2FtY8qx7

RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTEM

PREPAID INVOICE LIST

WARRANT : 071624 07/09/2024

VENDOR VENDOR NAME DOCUMENT TYPE DUE DATE AMOUNT VOUCHER CHECK COMMENT
1787 SOUTHERN STATES 00001 55628 INV 06/20/2024 214.99 81568 CROSSBOW & BULLZEYE
1787 SOUTHERN STATES 00001 55629 INV 06/20/2024 94.00 81568 SUPERKICKER 50LB
7382 STAHL, MELISSA 00000 55630 INV 06/20/2024 17.01 81569 REIMB MILEAGE MARCH - MAY
6045 SUPERIOR ONE SO 00000 55631 32355 INV 06/20/2024 97.95 81570 SHOE COVERS, STRIPPING SHO
6045 SUPERIOR ONE SO 00000 55632 32353 INV 06/20/2024 97.95 81570 KLEEN STRIP
8664 Teresa Woods 00000 55606 INV 06/20/2024 112.83 81571 FOOD EXPENSE FOR KSNA CONF
8663 Vanessa Price 00000 55600 INV 06/20/2024 344.21 81572 FOOD EXPENSE AT KSNA
7705 STAK 00000 55660 32528 INV 06/24/2024 750.00 81573 STAK CONF REG. R. DAVENPOR
155 PNC BANK 00000 55636 INV 06/21/2024 372.75 81574 FINGERPRINTING
155 PNC BANK 00000 55637 CRM 05/30/2024 -250.89 81574 CREDIT FROM DOORDASH CHRGS
155 PNC BANK 00000 55638 32163 INV 05/30/2024 529.50 81574 KASBO REG AND HOTEL
155 PNC BANK 00000 55639 32434 INV 06/21/2024 1,063.59 81574 FAMILY COMMUNITY ENGAGEMEN
155 PNC BANK 00000 55640 32434 INV 06/21/2024 344.96 81574 FAMILY COMMUNITY ENGAGEMEN
155 PNC BANK 00000 55641 32434 1INV 05/30/2024 765.00 81574 FAMILY COMMUNITY ENGAGEMEN
155 PNC BANK 00000 55642 256999 INV 05/30/2024 208.35 81574 HOTEL ROOM AND MEALS FOR A
155 PNC BANK 00000 55643 256969 INV 05/30/2024 814.10 81574 SCHOOL SUPPLIES FOR THE 20
155 PNC BANK 00000 55644 32438 INV 05/30/2024 32.26 81574 SUCCESS W/MULTICULTURAL NE
155 PNC BANK 00000 55645 32445 INV 05/30/2024 51.07 81574 SBDM PRINCIPAL SELECTION M
155 PNC BANK 00000 55646 32315 INV 06/03/2024 1,988.49 81574 HILTON DISNEY KAGAN TRAINI
155 PNC BANK 00000 55647 310340 INV 06/03/2024 40.45 81574 PIZZA AND DRINKS BOUGHT
155 PNC BANK 00000 55649 32464 INV 06/21/2024 88.15 81574 S. BOLSTER DAYS INN FRANKF
155 PNC BANK 00000 55652 257010 INV 06/03/2024 286.92 81574 END OF THE YEAR PURCHASE:
155 PNC BANK 00000 55661 INV 06/21/2024 111.80 81574 PARKING AT AIRPORT
155 PNC BANK 00000 55669 INV 06/21/2024 37.79 81574 SIGNIA MEAL ATLANTA
155 PNC BANK 00000 55670 INV 06/21/2024 30.67 81574 UBER ATLANTA
155 PNC BANK 00000 55671 INV 06/21/2024 40.76 81574 UBER ATLANTA
155 PNC BANK 00000 55672 INV 06/21/2024 35.91 81574 UBER ATLANTA
155 PNC BANK 00000 55712 257019 INV 06/21/2024 397.00 81574 NUGGET ICE MACHINE PURCHAS
155 PNC BANK 00000 55650 32464 INV 06/21/2024 6.50 81575 S. BOLSTER DAYS INN FRANKF
155 PNC BANK 00000 55651 32464 INV 06/21/2024 3.81 81575 S. BOLSTER DAYS INN FRANKF
155 PNC BANK 00000 55653 32393 INV 06/21/2024 20.00 81575 CAN
155 PNC BANK 00000 55654 32393 INV 06/21/2024 20.00 81575 CAN
155 PNC BANK 00000 55655 32393 INV 06/21/2024 10.00 81575 CAN
155 PNC BANK 00000 55656 32393 INV 06/21/2024 10.00 81575 CAN
155 PNC BANK 00000 55657 32393 INV 06/21/2024 10.00 81575 CAN
155 PNC BANK 00000 55658 32393 INV 06/21/2024 20.00 81575 CAN
155 PNC BANK 00000 55662 INV 06/21/2024 27.81 81575 LONG HORN MEAL ATLANTA
155 PNC BANK 00000 55663 INV 06/21/2024 9.99 81575 GREAT WRAPS ATLANTA
155 PNC BANK 00000 55664 INV 06/21/2024 18.57 81575 DONELSON EMPORIUM AIRPORT
155 PNC BANK 00000 55665 INV 06/21/2024 18.53 81575 GREAT WRAPS ATLANTA
155 PNC BANK 00000 55666 INV 06/21/2024 17.25 81575 SIGNIA MEAL ATLANTA
155 PNC BANK 00000 55667 INV 06/21/2024 13.45 81575 ROMAN DELIGHT ATLANTA
155 PNC BANK 00000 55668 INV 06/21/2024 10.66 81575 NATURAL ICE CREAM ATLANTA
155 PNC BANK 00000 55673 32495 INV 06/21/2024 20.00 81575 CAN
155 PNC BANK 00000 55674 32495 INV 06/21/2024 10.00 81575 CAN
155 PNC BANK 00000 55675 32495 INV 06/21/2024 20.00 81575 CAN
155 PNC BANK 00000 55676 32495 INV 06/21/2024 10.00 81575 CAN
7812 ALPHA MECHANICA 00000 55677 32477 INV 06/24/2024 855.00 81576 SES- HVAC PM CONTRACT
8000 ARNOLD, MAX & S 00000 55678 INV 06/24/2024 1,818.30 81577 MONTHLY DIESEL
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Program ID: apwarrnt


https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PULS4IJCepx4uDb6vDhTfO4qagdS5EqOLLosWNncdNPkEQJYbGYk30q9Vm%2BMG2If
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Dv9%2F3kSJd%2BXmN5kgeObWJWNd4%2BOHbcSHzJqxuhl40ja3tMHnqojvYDarIoy8WATc
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nO4SIWKxBCJwVYfuCwq3C9x5CG%2Fnn9LwcZEgmZ8TXXDvt2C%2FPvFjAVXMf6FVdL4L
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=oAsM2r7rYBEF1mBT%2B%2BrmmBqC6attFAH0PbdTpsur7YDlqirugD%2BxVN80CGDc1rzw
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SosnLUaTjzO7b7AyrPYxUa6DsugOr3AyLv3rS4%2FuBjbBrKnNNRbxbrHDpjF5M91Q
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=F8AeYOeNGwXgCcPdT82kgd4P5dRcuqNP09pEbx%2BPUH8Vvot9cNGYIDqy6m6%2FhxSx
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BUvhZiYZNB%2FwiGM4wRFQr46YVzRvmlJJ6kA1pus6q7TxLM1U4VnM7gWIvVk078ft
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6g%2B6uqSOrWoqpC4mUDBV8pJXqlaC%2BqVFEmxraypJqm9NmViHx7uxlSkHPLpvVN2n
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rGCZ3WNKug%2FdfL3f%2Fh9BoK%2BMRMH6N24KgymqZluX6XLzjFUdCTBXDgQlILq5ReGI
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KmstC0mXQZ053sndR5SOt3ykevVHDJOxZF51mA5YmsVAup2uTgvI%2FnlF%2BowU4blC
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vdlaB5oSN%2FO5zXLf9CHljciKOZnMIJXcFf4xk2PBHl9mLgr5apHR0t0yfQ9WFIuI
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zkVe9NOHoWtBUo%2BSHSMK3Tij707krFIycG2umU4J%2BwzHnsOpeGN9Hyw0H1YxEJxC
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XvCaUU4GqdqUsf66phqrKMt1p0uKe2suvPDIbWj5cR0qbuvq00pVilvUQzyYkloC
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=N3QUpiIL5aMkrM9mzyogeSdaUR%2FTZ5mbjpYZedRSyG8HPbHyPvyT2YLvr0PqI%2BWU
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=brEE3SuK7cA1zSF%2FqxBo39UmAAmScddmepS9g%2Fg5Be%2FeTjd1KAK35381ukNqtMOq
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jtxAQa4g%2B6o8vVGNzb6vwjxkdsefxeaU3B9n3ywxaS2R%2Bi1y9TnFTbFDeE0cDSXP
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TAP3U%2FilczqSTpG6%2F2NgYZLJgXopwfhCX7w%2FE7Min40CQ1CsXAT8ZaxyJOh%2FfnJ2
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=D%2FdB1KSB%2BYF5%2FGFM5CxdL0mYasfDy0JjEUbV2m%2BLlrv%2FEmkvzBsxLkkNIyDpgRxI
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kxJpyTULwpmwReRKtB5qc3ogX1DBb43FJm9W6i7YN2LVHc1GX2MlCeOlO0Nbs3SJ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1zakjU3UEztVgJ9Q0Em2lRr7q%2FOASmb6Q%2F%2BmIglh3gqEaJLE7LH1dYpxJCg%2B1IEW
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=aQwtjjF8e7G51sa8MFy7Y%2FJkIIDtwyzMi9Ic%2BdXcUAbcrw%2FQiki%2Bxu%2BITNc4kx9d
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ebdI5vnxrL510OBNWPwSDNl7PH2IaMiMctLWvrlBENRrBVRflA%2B0nkgNFyi%2F04tE
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jZKpRpLarE0ZUjLDjMBljVl3LTtFc5%2BjnZLDlj9jwISTIbenwNeD5nl%2FgEX9yha6
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4oMXI0TRmu5VueixFh17%2BC3wZ83A8mzt%2FlQy9j8QY%2FXweHmI6%2FaUnVgjEMyJ7tU7
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ORsb5s8IsT5sj9iPBJxwxUNVexSS8XH4Km9j21HsNrV3GWzWmLjocYtDVOnlqGbe
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=j0FDK%2Fqzjagswee9XWXsDc47245YugSyKgI1jRXjDPxtszxRybx96qQ%2BiIpjwwpA
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9K46J16t6oIBrT2NcWeFCQzmVf6Ohws18FMg409d6pyKARDXq4rbKXREbGSh16dq
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=11do4LtpqE39bHulhgLOuNY%2FPrbEGuOHa6GFVjihIEWRR8yL8svMGnTkQzOPwQuf
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7iB8g0vsqvUu4jYAUG%2FhK9FeCJNUSuNTUgfM5szNw0leQ%2FBmIKLDMch2lQf0Ac4L
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KqNWwj6QBM10niDz6IHXC7DtYexCicYjQsxtWIxfwcCLknNjHhuxTYc573Iz8IaW
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GKH6H%2B7niDKI77zZo%2FCysd%2FpvVpat3yuB5462ecpDwopgUJBZR7vqbm7KSgNt%2Fed
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5i3Hpti4rkNgpHeY4iY148la5ZUgMxJN5iiNfx7o2Z%2Bw4G6rcXC0bO8%2FrifbQhRJ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xC8e6rIB3pHHkRI6sk2dJ%2FpAw2tycSbYF9wVrjpz5QXgoYh65JF0aAbOauVusz1G
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vqhPFnzZWDURB56Vd1fYq5YpSyohLnSgRD3A3YkFHTTSNqsDcAvx8InfRcW6TTDa
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rmsVqcFuFYX%2Fx3gT2sZj6XH0lyoOKtIenf%2ByoU0iBaPu3ipHpLCHY9reAqh0YUkW
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mCPtxTphsSH6dNxagPn3QDelFpBj8hRfwnJQ4Q3COwGuSRZJ%2FVdskkRaAlbUFrla
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qNFzmy01MZ2NqChEs4XkwVu0sqxoA9v4cdCzI0libblGAmiOlw4TEcifwPgE4BeV
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lh0oYszHQLYvNJlX7tr2CIl8mLTSF1NXcOJP42DMwP9nXo4jQ1eUsKcc2DXfvjC1
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=N06nZh8GRG3R7Qa3XhYyzW75gHKM8grhnj5D%2Fl%2FtPN7dRi0yWg8XjpqJAndg4FRY
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Cg9io706gdpwbHSkGZVo%2FJ%2FNjt%2F08d3VApIOrxpVXoBrDdpwkjy5E58E1vM5IAIK
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZIZ%2FwmPyChqsCJhnCOYKZpzOj2UWU9FJI3oDu2LrSR%2FxKHHigYM%2FtDFyQNx3AGPB
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YJXsIvjhFST2p8I3MvCoYNaGWs0kgnicvT6u5FQUZ1Yz3CKQMHzd1mn4ViOhnqhW
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xcza8QnSv68iqQOTA6fEOOddq1Nmeq1tGtWM7LasfnHVOsoUXQ6ZeZ8jARnQqm%2Fk
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=oOtJWfxfbqG0vIBfK8Q0dkXDxZNU9ob%2BSO0Be1I6NZy96O2SNZ4VyWNhzf%2B7qPnq
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6LIM2m%2FECW0gAQrRGc41f4Hf88Lw0wS8Rf%2BE9d2Z8YUNTP5tcofUAVNNwyNFQhNg
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BYDvnD1DywsihdsqofGCxyRsdar4KXmweMo9qd%2FOfg7BRi67W7bDZ28qskVZHrC4
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PyeMU%2FiR8a93tmWgRhWiYrL%2FNIESHlbIXXWgcjLM5XpoGUhFDlyAyrSnHjX2ykr9
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=I7%2BpmVtSlSclPbXw3aAkfZ5cc4d44iAeeANmDLioGfR4ZAWULWjq1y8BvmWOBh%2FU
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mBcoRdR98Drw62ZKoQ4NTS1ejcTUxEuTZYjb8sVkWYJDGNTdOWSC%2FOKmkNWcFidA

RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTEM

PREPAID INVOICE LIST

WARRANT : 071624 07/09/2024

VENDOR VENDOR NAME DOCUMENT TYPE DUE DATE AMOUNT VOUCHER CHECK COMMENT
7437 AT&T 00000 55679 INV 06/24/2024 .74 81578 MAY CO TELEPHONE
8251 AT&T 00000 55680 INV 06/24/2024 575.05 81579 MONTHLY TELEPHONE SERV
7923 BG DUMPSTER, LL 00000 55682 32476 INV 06/24/2024 624.75 81580 30 YRD DUMPSTER
5123 BOLLENBECKER, S 00000 55681 INV 06/24/2024 31.50 81581 REIMB MILEAGE TO TRAINING
7930 C L M PORT A PO 00001 55686 32466 INV 06/24/2024 341.00 81582 PORT A POTTY RENTAL SOCCER
8675 CENTEGIX 00000 55684 32455 INV 06/24/2024 50,000.00 81583 SAFETY PLATFORM W/CRISIS A
7378 CORNELIUS, ROBI 00000 55713 INV 06/24/2024 63.00 81584 REIMB MILEAGE TO NASHVILLE
8662 CPG 00000 55687 32151 INV 06/24/2024 75,918.52 81585 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES
8662 CPG 00000 55688 32151 INV 06/24/2024 3,435.80 81585 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES
7539 DAVENPORT, TONY 00000 55691 256971 INV 06/24/2024 745.23 81586 SCHOOL SUPPLIES FOR THE 20
7539 DAVENPORT, TONY 00000 55692 257017 INV 06/24/2024 767.94 81586 REIMBURSEMENT TO TONYA DAV
7249 ERNIE'S LAWN MO 00000 55715 32478 INV 06/24/2024 156.08 81587 DIXIE CHOPPER
7459 FOLLETT CONTENT 00001 55694 32436 INV 06/24/2024 507.19 81588 LEARNING HUB BOOKS FOR CLA
7459 FOLLETT CONTENT 00001 55695 32436 INV 06/24/2024 64.71 81588 LEARNING HUB BOOKS FOR CLA
6706 GILBERT, HOLLY 00000 55716 INV 06/25/2024 150.54 81589 REIMB MILEAGE, HOTEL, MEAL
6706 GILBERT, HOLLY 00000 55717 INV 06/25/2024 12.58 81589 REIMB MILEAGE, MEALS, HOTE
6706 GILBERT, HOLLY 00000 55718 INV 06/25/2024 10.25 81589 REIMB MILEAGE, MEALS, HOTE
6706 GILBERT, HOLLY 00000 55719 INV 06/25/2024 134.64 81589 REIMB MILEAGE, MEALS, HOTE
6706 GILBERT, HOLLY 00000 55720 INV 06/25/2024 139.50 81589 REIMB MILEAGE, MEALS, HOTE
7834 GLOBAL DATEBOOK 00000 55689 256932 INV 06/24/2024 1,059.00 81590 300 PRIMARY AND 300 ELEMEN
7834 GLOBAL DATEBOOK 00000 55690 256932 INV 06/24/2024 1,059.00 81590 300 PRIMARY AND 300 ELEMEN
8653 GN EXCAVATING 00000 55696 32328 INV 06/24/2024 486,950.37 81591 REPAIR HOLE IN EXISTING RE
8653 GN EXCAVATING 00000 55697 INV 06/24/2024 23,571.41 81591 ADDITIONAL WORK AT THE STA
1145 HAYES TRAILER S 00000 55698 32479 INV 06/24/2024 29.77 81592 REPAIR BLACK DODGE
440 KASC 00000 55699 32532 INV 06/24/2024 1,275.00 81593 KASC ANNUAL DISTRICT MEMBE
5147 KYSPMA 00000 55700 32475 INV 06/24/2024 600.00 81594 YEARLY MEMBERSHIP D. PERRY
128 LOGAN COUNTY BO 00000 55701 INV 06/24/2024 15,640.41 81595 BUS SERVICES
8679 MEGAN CLAYTON 00000 55685 32534 INV 06/24/2024 53.25 81596 REIMB FOR FINGERPRINTING
8559 MR BONDS 00000 55714 256925 INV 06/24/2024 350.00 81597 2 DAY STEM WORKSHOP HELD 7
7570 NATIONAL RESTAU 00000 55702 310305 INV 06/24/2024 227.94 81598 QUOTE #53075 6 SERVSAFE TE
5978 ORKIN, INC. 00000 55703 INV 06/24/2024 178.34 81599 RHS PEST CONTROL
5978 ORKIN, INC. 00000 55704 INV 06/24/2024 95.00 81599 CO PEST CONTROL
8179 QUADIENT INC 00002 55705 INV 06/24/2024 500.00 81600 CO ADDED POSTAGE
1479 QUILL CORPORATI 00000 55706 257011 INV 06/24/2024 42.49 81601 END OF THE YEAR PURCHASE:
1479 QUILL CORPORATI 00000 55707 257011 1INV 06/24/2024 141.63 81601 END OF THE YEAR PURCHASE:
1829 RBS DESIGN GROU 00000 55708 INV 06/24/2024 64,236.67 81602 ARCHITECT- RHS/SES BATH: S
8314 SILVER STRONG 00000 55709 32441 INV 06/24/2024 4,444.17 81603 LITERACY ENGAGEMENT STATEG
7304 VEI COMMUNICATI 00000 55710 INV 06/24/2024 231.00 81604 COM SYSTEM RENTAL

INZPENIOA] CASH ACCOUNT 10 6101 TOTAL
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Program ID: apwarrnt


https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5r0IqpIIMac7f1qwjlAWc63NPPPiy1rst98GsxSZiBEsyMFVK79EUSLwhqUVp6hy
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4QRDLZEnQW7cspZqiKWUFxJw5xqIDzNN1U5yXQx4s3Z1ZhXRU4yx2MqF3hJz8gpj
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0cEkAJSsI961qZ0fOsjhIAHj5oBpPEwfMucmUQC79TKXvys4UO8iCYdaf1TCRin6
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=n3vwjfH27qg335mb9kUDRXlZtv%2BvKoT2gKW3Vsp4%2BK82J0yOV7pi4VcavfWoTpco
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Rhi7dtbGzHdAqPq%2Fgl7M6QLh6YQCthITYkCiu3G3i73ph1%2FLM4d4PodYIhqisdfu
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=aB40CrkpYe40i8g3IBj74YJ8Ris38ezsX75ZZO%2FZRvfzBXHBg%2Faj%2BWAcXRXAOgcO
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=oLeGFj5P9robYXmcU4TWpQ8T53fxZ%2BYh41rYgKte3HopMyOWXzIyHDIJa%2BbEg4qr
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qhjSRM45nEcvuGrqY4rmSkNlzaOXFdk7hLbUD9B%2FoFIDptbvxTA%2BGZ1QQPLk0pfH
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hQgFiSS20OZQFVJsGgFKomfefXOBah%2F9AqEPgqndsU%2BOwmNrtv0ovp8YPvYKCLOr
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vm5zOGp3Lk8GwaGyJ%2FLT%2BpJTIE5xGNFyhHl0dvbYKY8PqGAdYrdbOgf0FkXKKKJG
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Qdp%2F58dcrMm3cZLX7a2cf%2Bhws9lsXsWHaEg7loLa%2Bk%2B4JABt%2BXDPhnhLAwxr%2BQck
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WL6ojetJAfy2717C0JNoW5iuGOlgyM9KwIXREqEHTYhgWorm4sG7KbSa5CRdZflR
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kLeN1JUiUmUMCdKtxi3U1oxcSfRETwIeLlprcOPLGU5B9k47JJyCAh8UL44heGsJ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=J3E87wfNtWBrGOidY8nXwZ6wj2Z0uRt0wpi4htf75xuwGNTuMw3R0u4dGmhB2e3J
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0UwUd4RWE9nffJCHT%2BI9mIJtBmdhe7d7TM4zs1yw2VKuo4ZJjAmJMtMaDKCGrPbO
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=A4jyEESDViisr607pcHcqIGN%2F2uqt6PUbZtHMQNk2rIM7%2BRsmMtcvNXsSaSdymE6
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SotN5zLmEJrDTpbUUQ78ba3BTWXb42gm%2F9nFLKkWtO0IbGQpYJsaFD3ro9V1WFzd
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GB%2B%2BAzvuQyHy0tkR6pPXtAZykjmKL0jGQeuTLygyK%2BLr8wvxQGwYfpCBHiBSvnOI
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HrIQcB7f32jHYr2lAPVKQoMR8sB6teXrYZCDS1M7IfYLmQEaqWKfZYqtcEnkEkBG
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PRJfYYXG1cPLMYhJdjniun92iLQbOy8XVkw2xfGRwigouzy2Iwn7ggpI5YXEoc2u
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xOu4hnJe3S%2BAogmdqjVlTNhucOrSsv4Zv5fwpQssCXqrjWm7A7UL7zsagQp8laFR
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HWRDLt3%2BSbtfZttO0QAVBwagNj4SCsXRESSV3l57SAGRFaZSzRyLCfHGqdQ8cAI8
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=06Hvvo8XW7R1H2pYl4wtxU62jj%2B8t4RYCTpV2tIYSc6w8%2FrAhm8KbKdKuP%2FhMedw
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BFPBzpSvtmJ20ZdxWa%2FLaQQbRnfzBaWPZlH5Wm6E78tnfNf9q7vlr%2BCTB0Elid4%2B
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hnuCzzIVg0fZbXGXWHDz2QOc4pSv9X67WGs8pSJ605qAgA4RlBl4hOafkZoJWWds
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=w66ZnLXPWvolU0vjzbBQTvXcMV5NsS6yWWhsHQmDNLMBPdWoOT95RlczKxNCs8MC
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sBQM1Sycc%2B6DRvLCxcUTFnqdeo0xgi2DXiOvWcMN7ZnEm9UMgU3%2BAzM6G9yj6kE9
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qclEbVafqkzSErwS4FpI4S7RBageBNeMLh5%2B6RyT2gtO7n4UVYbGMlgVnlTixS9s
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=V5uEhUDxyRay9sXmimz5yxO1Ca6YZpvpQYmM6oQ0ZHrz%2B6%2FEa9h3%2BRTQ0NjmGWkC
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0SGnwY6YdDV1c1VG88QvSJ8E7Ip1AEMDzWVKw9ZvVj9ZML%2F%2BTxjo7gAq2yseJfaX
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BEMjnxNRF1%2Fjej1oHP5G4TXUmK4x3yN0%2FU6XIY%2BjP%2BzswL8yKgzrhCZ216%2BVzuT%2F
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SCBVuCKGfiT58mPo3F9DN7TMfibts8Qe7EV8fKK5yv9zumFyxphOiFXa3CsySy6N
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4y15EaFNL%2F0RaYRm8s%2BUUq2bA48Z96ID%2FqOAkjxAiK%2BOOp4PGoqKYOw7O3L9SOVV
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9dlcInBzlUqLfOiqMxfucJCAUSxsbwBt%2FGnl%2BRe8o00TwpeF4RAg%2FWWKIc8GoNp%2F
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Yu9UtnWI8iYphYlzrkv8nLoN9weYeTwlq24fKHwgtQXaQQBTk6taNVz6RKw2%2FwGS
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=e93vOkcmyPpjHOQu9tGPRurm8TmI1fwvgvapR0Xhg2nUcvnx6u8yr8HFNZNJTIBc
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lTTFEtpEB5nL%2BJ1tFBnvxL%2BtkCMPCsJg2yRh0IYT2lrG4rAuOcXblt3zvd7RZ4b9
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